
Sun  Mon  Tue  Wed  Thu  Fri  Sat 

 
 

Zoom Bible Study on 
Mark’s Gospel  
each Monday 

5:00 pm 

1 
 

2 
 
Election 
Day 
 

3 
 
 
 
 

4 
 
 
 
 

5 6 
 

7   All Saints’ Sunday 
 

8 
 
 
 

9 10 
 
 
 
 

11 
Veteran’s 
Day 
 
 
 
 
 

12 13 
 
 

14   The Twenty-fifth 
Sunday after Pentecost 
 
 
 

Commitment 
Sunday 

15 
 
 
 
 
 

16 
 
 
 
 

17 
 
 
 
 
 

18  
 

19 
Movie 
night 
7 pm 
 

20 
Committal 
service for 
Frances 
Early 
1 pm 
Graham 
Cemetery 

The Last Sunday 
after Pentecost: Christ 
the King 

22 
 
 
 
 

23 
 

24 
 
 
 
 

25 
 
Thanksgiving 
Day 
 
 

 
 
26 
 

27 
 

28    29 
 

30 
 

 
  

Diocese of Virginia 
Annual Convention 

Office closed 

Office 
closed 


